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NORTH CAROLINA
DEPARTMENT OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

North Carolina Health Information Exchange Authority
Quarter Two Advisory Board Meeting — June 17, 2025

AGENDA

Time: 2:00 PM-5:00 PM

2:00

2:10

2:25

2:40

3:00

3:20

3:30

4:40

4:50

Welcome & Call to Order
1. RollCall
2. Review of Q1 Minutes

Helene response debrief
NC Medicaid GLP-1 analysis

2025 Security Risk Assessment
and HITRUST Certification

NC HIEA Operations Update
1. Shifting Q3 meeting date
2. Metrics
3. Legislative
4. Budget & Contracts

10-minute break

Supporting Behavioral Health (BH)
1. Integrated health and health information
exchange

2. NC HealthConnex BH numbers

NC HealthConnex BH data target

4. NC HealthConnex BH implementation
plan

w

New Business

Adjourn

N.C. Health Information Exchange Authority
Mail Service Center 4101
Raleigh, NC 27699-4101

Executive Business Center 7

Chair Lamm

Sam Thompson
NC Medicaid Evaluation Team

Pete Gallinari

Sam Thompson

NCDHHS Division of Mental
Health, Developmental
Disabilities, and Substance
Use Services

Sam Thompson

Michelle Hunt

Manatt Team

Chair Lamm

Chair Lamm

Phone: 919-754-6912
Email: hiea@nc.gov

Website: www.nchealthconnex.gov



