



Phone: 919-754-6912

Email: hiea@nc.gov

Website: www.nchealthconnex.gov

North Carolina Health Information Exchange Authority Quarter Two Advisory Board Meeting – June 17, 2025 AGENDA

Location: SAS Institute (100 SAS Campus Drive, Cary, NC 27513) – Executive Business Center 7

Time: 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

2:00	Welcome & Call to Order 1. Roll Call 2. Review of Q1 Minutes	Chair Lamm
2:10	Helene response debrief	Sam Thompson
2:25	NC Medicaid GLP-1 analysis	NC Medicaid Evaluation Team
2:40	2025 Security Risk Assessment and HITRUST Certification	Pete Gallinari
3:00	NC HIEA Operations Update 1. Shifting Q3 meeting date 2. Metrics 3. Legislative 4. Budget & Contracts	Sam Thompson
3:20	10-minute break	
3:30	Supporting Behavioral Health (BH) 1. Integrated health and health information exchange 2. NC HealthConnex BH numbers	NCDHHS Division of Mental Health, Developmental Disabilities, and Substance Use Services Sam Thompson
	3. NC HealthConnex BH data target4. NC HealthConnex BH implementation plan	Michelle Hunt Manatt Team
4:40	New Business	Chair Lamm
4:50	Adjourn	Chair Lamm